

IA No.1/2024
Bail Application of accused Ravi
SC 325/2021
FIR No.70/2021
State Vs Sumit & Ors.
U/s 302,201,394,397,120B,34 IPC
PS Kishan Garh

06.03.2024

Present: Sh. S.K.Kain, Addl. PP for State.
Sh. Rajesh Rathore, Counsel for applicant/accused Ravi.
IO/Insp. Sunil Gupta in person.

At request of the counsel for applicant, put up for arguments
on date already fixed i.e. 12.04.2024.

(Sudhanshu Kaushik)
Addl. Sessions Judge-06,
New Delhi District, Patiala House Courts,
New Delhi/06.03.2024